



BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MA	ASSACHUSETTS
No. 6511 Date 5-18-65 Fee 1 Date Re	CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Application is hereby made for a permit to Construct (, ) or	
System at: Location-Address	
	Address _ BC Lanca Avie
Owner ROGERS Contractor Contractor	Address
Type of Building Dimensions	
Type of Building Dimensions Dwelling—No. of Bedrooms Expansion Attic //B	Garbage Grinder ( )
Other No. of persons	Showers ( )
Other fixtures	
Town Water? Type of W	'ell
Design Flow gallons per person per day. Total daily flow Septic Tank—Liquid capacity gallons Dimensions: L	gallons
Dispessed Tranch No. Width Total Length	Total leaching area og ft
Disposal Trench—No Width Total Length Disposal Bed—No Diameter Depth below inlet Dry Well—No Diameter Depth below inlet	Total leaching area sq. ft
Dry Well_No. Diameter Depth below inlet	Dimensions: 6 x 6 x 6
Other: Distribution box ( ) No Dosing tank ( )	
(Depth of Soil Line Below finished grade at foundation	)
Percolation Test Results Performed by	
Test Pit No. 1 minutes per inch	Depth of Test Pit
Test Pit No. 2 minutes per inch	Depth of Test Pit
Description of Soil Depth to Q Will disposal area be filled? Cut down? (On reverse side or separate sheet, show plot plan with building. Incl	Fround Water
(On reverse side or separate sheet, show plot plan with building. Incl	ude dimensions, distances from all boundaries.
Show location of wells, streams, ledge, large trees, etc.)	
ance with the provisions of Article XI of the Sanitary Code and regul dersigned further agrees not to place the system in operation until a board of health.	ations of the Amherst Board of Health. The un- certificate of Compliance has been issued by this $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} 1$
Application Disapproved for the following reasons:	date
BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MA CERTIFICATE OF COME	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the individual Sewage Disposed at BChin Computer has been con	sal System installed ( ) or repaired ( ) by astructed in accordance with the provisions of
Article XI of the State Sanitary Code as described in the application	n for Disposal Works Construction Permit No.
67-11 dated $5-18-65The issuance of this certificate shall not be construed as a gua$	
DATE $3^{-2} - 65$	Inspector _ Children
BOARD OF HEALTH, AMHERST, MA	
DISPOSAL WORKS CONSTRUC	CTION PERMIT
No. <u>65</u> // Permission is hereby granted <u>S. Wawcy</u> Individual Sewage Disposal System at <u>136</u> Liwcoln	to construct ( ) or repair () an
Individual Sewage Disposal System at / Jb Liwcoln	Afree
as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Perm	iit No
This permit is issued with the understanding that future alteral permit shall not be construed as permission to create or maintain an	y sewage nuisance and in the issuance of this
permit the Board of Health assumes no responsibility for the future of	operation or maintenance of the system.
DATE 5-21-65	Board of Health



## 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1

W. CASEY ON SUNSET. DR. S. Soun PROPORTY AND CASEY OBJECTS. (SEE NAIN FILL) CRANT HIM PERMISSION TO INSTALL A SEPTIC FANK. ADEQUATE SEWERAGE DISPOSAL. IT WAS DECIDED TO PLANS MADE BY JOHN MANICH LAST YEAR. Lincion Ave 615153 Now CONNECTOTO TOWN LING THRU- PROPORTY OF Considering THAT THE TOWN CANNOT PROVIDE (2) - 1953 WHOLE SYSTEM OVER LOADED - HAS PIPE IN NER BY STREAM FOR OVER FLOW. SYSFEM DESIGNED AND APPROVED IN 1952. AS OF 6/12,53 REMARKS SEPTIC TAMIS DATE WENTWOATH No ARHENT 6/19/5-3 Backerserown ADDRESS SULLIVAN DR (CONTEPERAL) Bucar NAME

June 1, 1953.

Dr. Thomas Sullivan has applied tome for a permit for a septic tank at 136 Lincoln Ave. The property is now connected to the Town system by a line traversing the property of Mr. William Casey of Sunset Ave.

Du Thomas Sallwar . Septie Toule .

Dr. Sullivan has in effect by selling this property voided an agreement between he and Mr. Casey on the use of the existing line. Thisleaves the property without sewerage facilities.

The Town system passing on Amity St. cannot be used to provide Dr. Sullivan with adequate sewerage facilities. Therefore it is the opinion of the Board of Health that the only adequate provision is a septic tank installation.

Richard M. Sturtevant.

Dr. Thuss Ballivan has sold been in a serie for a serie for a septic trained 136 Linear val. Second to the series of a series of the trained to the series of the series o

Dr. Sulfigen has in effort of follone this propulty volded an erreament better a sulfic. Gregger the una of the existing line. Antelester the propulty literation newspace for liter.

The Town states mussion on Arity 14, armony would the provide Dn. Englished with a constance of this take. Therefore it is the opinion of the state opinion of the state of the listic term.

The Problem and I want at an proof of the part term grant to

Report M. M. Statefor, 1995

June 12, 1953.

Dr. Thomas Sullivan, Lincoln Ave., Amherst, Mass.

Dear Sir:

In reply to your request for a septic tank installation at 136 Lincoln Ave., The Board of Health has agreed to grant you permission for the installation.

After making the required test on the soil, it was determined that a tank of 600 gallons minimum capacity, and a tile field of at least 60 feet will be required for your dwelling.

Sincerely yours,

R.m.S.

Richard M. Sturtevent, Agent and Sanitarian.

s/a



June 1, 1953.

Subject: To establish a sewerage line on private property, to be a permanent line and existing connections remain, regardless of property owners objection.

After consulting the town counsel, it was concluded that if the line in question could be defined as a <u>common</u> sewer as in Chapter 83 Section 22, the line shall be permanent.

It was decided that a common sewer would be one with two or more connections.

Richard M. Sturtevant.

## -197 .1 anuf.

Annessen " ." the sold

Subject: To establish a sevendre l'ne en reivato proparty, to be a permanent line and existing or monthous really reimmeditues ef property econe objection.

After consulting the term control, if which concluded that if the line in cupation could by lating a second second shall be according to a second sec

Atowas decided that a or ton the en would be readed by



